USM 1250C

No Ornucanue Kon- | Ne Ornucanue Kon-
BO BO
1 Outer Flange Bremnruuii Ganer 1 30 Nut M8 Caiika M8 1
2 Disk Huck 1 31 Pinion Gear [lecTepHs Manas 1
3 Inner Flange Buyrpennuii ¢pnanen; | 1 32 Bearing 6301-2Z Hommmunauk 6301-2Z | 1
4 Protect Guard Koxyx 3aluTHbIN 1 33 [MokpeiThe 1
Bearing cover IO TIIATTHIKA
5 Screw M6x18 Bunt M6X8 1 34 Rotor Assy Porop 1
6 Nut M6 Taitka M6 1 35 [IpoTuBONIBIIEHOE 1
Anti-dust Ring KOJIBIIO
7 Dust Cover IIsine3amurHast 1 36 1
KPBIIIKa Bearing 6200-2Z Ioammnauk 6200-2Z
8 Screw M5x16 Buur M5x16 4 37 Bearing Sleeve Bryinka pesuHoBas 1
9 Spring Washer 5 [MpyxxuHHas maiida 5 | 8 38 Tapping Screw CamoHapesaroumi 2
ST4.8x70 BuHT ST4.8*70
10 Flat washer 5 [Tnockas miaiida 5 1 39 Wind Guard Jluddysop 1
11 Front cover Kopnyc nonmunnauka | 1 40 Stator Assy Crarop 1
12 Paper ring bymasxHOe KOJIbIIO 1 41 Housing Kopmyc nBuraresns 1
13 Bearing 6203-2Z Tloamunuuk 6203- 1 42 Kprimka 2
27 Brush Cover IIETKOACPKATEIS
14 Bearing cover Hepxarenb 7 43 2
MOIIINITHUKA Carbon Brush VroapHas 1meTka
15 Spring Washer 4 [pyxunnas waiba 4 | 7 44 Brush Holder IleTkoaepKarennb 2
16 M4x10 Buur M4x10 1 45 Electric Ring Knemma 2
17 Key 4x16 Inouka 4x16 1 46 Left Rear Cover JleBas pyuka 1
18 Spindle lnuHaens 1 47 Screw M5x8 Bunt M5*8 2
19 Wheel Gear [lectepenka 1 48 1
OoJtpIIast Soft Start [TraBHBIN TIyCK
20 Circlip 17 CTonopHOe KOJbII0 1 49 Capacitor KoHeHcaTop 1
21 Bearing 609-2Z Hoammmnauk 609-2Z | 1 50 Tapping Screw CamoHape3aromui 2
St4.2x50 BHHT
22 Anti-verbration pin | Itudt ®5x7.5 1 51 1
D5x7.5 Right Rear Cover IpaBas pyuka
23 Side Handle Bokosas pyuka 1 52 Tapping Screw CamoHapesaroumi 5
St4.2x50 BHHT
24 Tapping Screw ST | CamoHnape3aromuii 4 53 1
4.8x35 BuHT ST4.8x35 Switch BrIkimoyarens
25 Gear box Kopmyc pexykropa 1 54 Cable Clamp XoMyT 1IHypa 1
26 Spindle lock Cromnop Baja 1 55 Cable Protector VcunuTesb MHypa 1
27 Lock Spring Hpysxnua 1 56 Cable and Plug IInryp ¢ BUIKOH 1
28 Circlip 9 CronopHoe konbio 9 | 1 57 Spanner CrenuanbHbIi K04 1
29 Anti-dust Cap IIpOTHBOIBIIBHBII 1

KOJIITAa4YOK







